
Schedule for General Election to the Legislative Assemblies of Tripura,

Meghalaya and Nagaland

Event Tripura Meghalaya and
Nagaland

1. Issue of Notification 21.1.2013 (Monday) 30.1.2013(Wednesday)
2. Last date of making Nominations 28.1.2013 (Monday) 6.2.2013 (Wednesday)
3. Scrutiny of Nominations 29.1.2013 (Tuesday) 7.2.2013 (Thursday)
4. Last date for withdrawal of Candidatures 31.1.2013(Thursday) 9.2.2013 (Saturday)
5. Date of Poll 14.2.2013 (Thursday) 23.2.2013 (Saturday)
6. Counting of Votes 28.2.2013 (Thursday) 28.2.2013 (Thursday)
7. Date bef ore wh ich e lec t ion sha l l
be completed

3.3.2013 (Sunday) 3.3.2013 (Sunday)

8. Hours of Poll 0700 hrs to 1600 hrs 0700 hrs to 1600 hrs


